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PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR B.A./B.SC./B.COM HONOURS/ MAJOR/ GENERAL

PART-11 EXAMINATION, 2020 (BLENDED MODE)

PRACTICAL (PROGRAMME)

SUBJECT DATE & TIME QUESTION ANSWER SHEET

. Answer Sheet E-mail at
Physiology Er ori7(')(2)1(')%I(2)>2|%/l to D(o wnloa:gr:‘;ghmaﬁ g”ggg :)Ar/gti)?ll)te physiology@ranaghatcollege.org.in
(General) 05 ObP M ’ ' at 01.30P. M = in pdf format within 30 minutes after

T T examination

. Answer Sheet E-mail at
Statistics Fror$17(')(2)1(')%)(|3’2|%/| to D(o wnloa:g:arlohmaﬁ:: g”ggg :)/\r/el?zl)te statistics@ranaghatcollege.org.in
(General) 05 ObP M ' ' at 81 30P Mq -0rg. in pdf format within 30 minutes after

gxamination

Chemistry
(General)

28.01.2021
From 02.00P.M. to
04.30P.M.

Download from College Website
(www.ranaghatcollege.org.in)
at 01.30P.M.

Answer Sheet E-mail at
chemistry@ranaghatcollege.org.in
in pdf format within 30 minutes after
examination

Botany
(General)

29.01.2021
From 10.00A.M.
to 01.00P.M.

Download from College Website
(www.ranaghatcollege.org.in)
at 09.30A.M.

Answer Sheet E-mail at
botany@ranaghatcollege.org.in
in pdf format within 30 minutes after
examination

Answer Sheet E-mail at
physics@ranaghatcollege.org.in
in pdf format within 30 minutes after
examination

|

29.01.2021 Download from College Website
Physics From 02.00P.M. to (www.ranaghatcollege.org.in)
(General) 04.00P.M. at 01.30P.M.
Zoology 30.01.2021 Download from College Wepsite
(General) From 02.00P.M. to (www.ranaghatcollege.org.in)
01.00P.M. at 01.30P.M.

Answer Sheet E-mail at
zoology@ranaghatcollege.org.in
in pdf format within 30 minutes after
examination
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